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ICAO Cooperative Development of Operational Safety and Continuing Airworthiness Programme 
EASA EU-South East Asia Aviation Partnership Project 

 
Aerodrome Cerfication Inspector Course 

(ICAO APAC Regional Office, Bangkok, Thailand, 20 – 24 January 2020) 
 

PARTICIPANTS LIST 
 

No. State Name Title Organization Department 
/Division 

Tel. 
(office/mobile) 

E-mail 
(office/alternate) Signature 

1 Cambodia Mr. Pel Dararith 
Deputy Director 

General of 
Technical 

State Secretariat 
of Civil Aviation 

Directorate General 
for Technical and 

Operations 

+855 11 966 877 
+855 23 890 198 

Ssca-
int@civilaviation.gov.kh, 
peldaraith@gmail.com 

 

 

2 Cambodia Mr. Kay Lina Chief of Bureau State Secretariat 
of Civil Aviation 

Airport Standard 
and Safety 

Department 

+855 23 890 198 
+855 16 939 303 

Ssca-
int@civilaviation.gov.kh, 

kailinal@gmail.com 
 

 

3 Cambodia Mr. Sok Sithpisey Chief of Bureau State Secretariat 
of Civil Aviation 

Airport Standard 
and Safety 

Department 

+855 23 890 198 
+855 17 800 297 

Ssca-
int@civilaviation.gov.kh, 
soksithpisey@gmail.com 

 

 

4 Cambodia Ms. Pov 
Chansovanminea 

Deputy Chief of 
Bureau 

State Secretariat 
of Civil Aviation 

Airport Standard 
and Safety 

Department 

+855 23 890 198 
+855 10 658 085  

Ssca-
int@civilaviation.gov.kh, 

chansovanmineapov@gm
ail.com 

 

 

  

mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:peldaraith@gmail.com
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:kailinal@gmail.com
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:soksithpisey@gmail.com
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:Ssca-int@civilaviation.gov.kh
mailto:chansovanmineapov@gmail.com
mailto:chansovanmineapov@gmail.com


 
 
 

                

Page 2 of 4 
 

No. State Name Title Organization Department 
/Division 

Tel. 
(office/mobile) 

E-mail 
(office/alternate) Signature 

5 Lao PDR. Mr. Kingsakda 
Muongmany 

Airport 
Engineer 

Department of 
Civil Aviation 

Aerodrome Safety 
and Standards 

Division 

+856 21 513 163 
+856 20 5822 

3300 

laodca@laotel.com, 
kingsakda_m@yahoo.com 

 
 

6 Malaysia 
Mr. Wan 

Mohammed Rais Bin 
Jamaludin 

Principal 
Assistant 
Director 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

+603 8871 4049 
+603 629 0261 

rais@caam.gov.my, 
wmrais@gmail.com 

 
 

7 Malaysia Mr. Mohd Shahrul 
Azree Bin Remly 

Assistant 
Director 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

+603 8871 4045 
+6016 502 6964 

shahrulazree@caam.gov.
my, 

mohdshahrulazree@gmail
.com 

 

 

8 Myanmar Mr. Min Zaw Director Department of 
Civil Aviation 

Aerodrome 
Standards and 
Safety Division 

+95 1 533 013 
+95 9 530 2236 

Zawmin.assd.dca@gmai
l.com  

9 Myanmar Mr. Oo That Zaw Assistant 
Engineer 

Department of 
Civil Aviation 

Aerodrome 
Standards and 
Safety Division 

+95 1 533 013 
+95 9 509 8219 

Thantzaw2674@gmail.c
om 

 
 

10 Philippines Mr. Vincent Paul 
Pastorin Galdones 

Aviation 
Services Safety 

Inspector II 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome and Air 
Navigation Safety 
Oversight Office 

+632 7944 2286 
+63 945 829 

4330 

Aansoo.agadiv@gmail.co
m 
 

 

11 Philippines Ms. Chevy 
Renegado Barajan 

Aviation 
Services Safety 

Inspector I 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome and Air 
Navigation Safety 
Oversight Office 

+632 7944 2286 
+63 927 149 

1355 
 

Aansoo.agadiv@gmail.co
mchevy.barajan@gmail.co

m 
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12 Singapore Mr. Wong Qi Wen Deputy Head Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome and Air 
Navigation Services 
Regulation Division 

+65 6541 3037 
 

Wong_qi_wen@caas.gov.
sg 

 

13 Singapore Ms. Wang Joy Senior Manager Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome and Air 
Navigation Services 
Regulation Division 

+65 6422 7658 Joy_wang@caas.gov.sg 
  

14 Thailand Mr. Preeda 
Yungsuksathaporn 

Deputy Director 
General 

Civil Aviation 
Authority  +66 2 568 8820 

+66 63 205 8820 

 
Preeda.y@caat.or.th 

 
 

15 Thailand Mr. Krittakorn 
Nuanjan 

Aerodrome 
Certification 

Officer 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

/Aerodrome 
Cerfication 

+662 568 8827 
+66 62 223 5885 

 
krittakorn.n@caat.or.th, 

worldkrittakorn@gmail.co
m 

 

16 Thailand Ms. Jenita 
Chantranon 

Aerodrome 
Certification 

Officer 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

/Aerodrome 
Cerfication 

+662 568 8827 
+66 84 464 5724 

Jenita.c@caat.or.th 
  

17 Thailand Mr. Chan Kongubol 
Aerodrome 
Certification 

Officer 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

/Aerodrome 
Cerfication 

+662 568 8827 
+66 92 606 0609 

Chan.k@caat.or.th, 
chan4zhan@gmail.com 

 
 

18 Thailand Mr. Pattayavit 
Kaewkamnerd 

Aerodrome 
Certification 

Officer 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

/Aerodrome 
Cerfication 

+662 568 8827 
ext 3402 

+66 92 517 9147 

Pattayavit.k@caat.or.th, 
pattayavit.k@gmail.com 
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19 Thailand Ms. Kanyarat 
Nanthavisit 

Aerodrome 
Certification 

Officer 

Civil Aviation 
Authority 

Aerodrome 
Standards 

/Aerodrome 
Cerfication 

+662 568 8827 
ext 3402 

+66 87 072 4447 

Kanyarat.n@caat.or.th, 
nanthavisit.k@gmail.com 

 
 

20 ICAO Dr. Punya Raj 
Shakya 

Aerodrome 
Ground Aid 

Regional Officer 

ICAO APAC 
Regional Office 

Aerodrome Ground 
Aid 

+66 2 537 8189 
ext 157 

pshakya@icao.int 
  

21 ICAO Mr. Steven Pang 
Aerodrome 
Ground Aid 

Regional Officer 

ICAO APAC 
Regional Office 

Aerodrome Ground 
Aid 

+66 2 537 8189 
ext 134 

spang@icao.int 
  

22 Instructor 
 

Mr. Jorge Reyes 
 

EASA EU-AGA 
Expert EASA EU   jreyes@sequridadaerea.es 

  

23 Instructor 
 

Mr. Iraia Irazabal 
 

EASA EU-AGA 
Expert EASA EU   

imirazabal@sequridadaer
ea.es 

 
 

24 ICAO Mr. Michiel 
Vreedenburgh 

COSCAP SEA 
Programme 
Coordinator 

ICAO APAC 
Regional Office  +66 2 537 8189 

ext 135 

 
mvreedenburgh@icao.int 

 
 

25 ICAO Ms. Sudhatai 
Juntarapratin 

COSCAP SEA 
Programme 

Secretary 

ICAO APAC 
Regional Office  +66 2 537 8189 

ext 136 

 
sjuntarapratin@icao.int 

 
 

26 EASA Ms. Thita Pongdara 
EASA EU-SEA 
APP Project 

Assistant 

EASA EU-SEA APP 
Project   

thita.pongdara@eu-sea-
app.org 

 
 

 

mailto:Kanyarat.n@caat.or.th
mailto:nanthavisit.k@gmail.com
mailto:pshakya@icao.int
mailto:spang@icao.int
mailto:jreyes@sequridadaerea.es
mailto:imirazabal@sequridadaerea.es
mailto:imirazabal@sequridadaerea.es
mailto:mvreedenburgh@icao.int
mailto:sjuntarapratin@icao.int
mailto:thita.pongdara@eu-sea-app.org
mailto:thita.pongdara@eu-sea-app.org

	ICAO Cooperative Development of Operational Safety and Continuing Airworthiness Programme
	EASA EU-South East Asia Aviation Partnership Project
	Aerodrome Cerfication Inspector Course
	(ICAO APAC Regional Office, Bangkok, Thailand, 20 – 24 January 2020)
	PARTICIPANTS LIST

